48064-30S:33x10.5x43cm
105 mmr
430mm
105 mmr
wo?·bU!n6!]-0qo|6·MMM
oaO1D
GLOBO GLOBO
GLOBO GLOBO
LIGHTING LIGHTING
1560L
300l/
30W LED incL.
3000 Kelvin Y
20000 Lufetme
10.00×ONIOFF
Input220-240V~50/60Hz
Output 36V
20℃-+40°℃
not dimmable
Hg<00001mg
Beam angle 360°
CRl≥80
◎◎
48064-30S
9 007371590612
oetenlab 49145. me 52.5cm
AUSTRIA
office@olobo-lighting com
Made n PRC
旦前C∈EHL 031.5cm031.5cm
R2
(E\DLE6n1Cn.(UD\1EnLfenie(DI1EDolfonie/cIo\LCDctccu上ill
(SPP1EDolfoncka lm(FINIEDkoulicin:(DKVLEDLofclm(ILEDIoEHlióc(PDLfon IED
(PL)LEDplafon;(RO)Plafoniera LED;(GR)?λaφovlepa opons LED;
本
330 mm 105 mm———330 mm 105 mm-
GLITRA
GLITRA GLITRA 31.5cm